BEAK Brushless dc motor controller
Series Model Voltage Display RS-485 Matched
motor
Dimension(
mm) PIC
SA Brushless
dc motor
controller
SA-D60LRD 24VDC ■ ■ <60W 117*100*60
SA-D120LRD 24VDC ■ ■ <120W 117*100*60
SA-D200NRD 48VDC ■ ■ <200W 117*100*60
SA-D60LD 24VDC ■ <60W 117*100*60
SA-D120LD 24VDC ■ <120W 117*100*60
SA-D200ND 48VDC ■ <200W 117*100*60
SA-D60L 24VDC <60W 117*100*60
SA-D120L 24VDC <120W 117*100*60
SA-D200N 48VDC <200W 117*100*60
SA-D60HRD 220VAC ■ ■ 60W 117*100*60
SA-D120HRD 220VAC ■ ■ 120W 117*100*60
SA-D200HRD 220VAC ■ ■ 200W 117*100*60
SD Brushless
dc motor
controller
SD-D60LRD 24VDC ■ ■ <60W 118*100*60
SD-D120LRD 24VDC ■ ■ <120W 118*100*60
SD-D200NRD 48VDC ■ ■ <200W 118*100*60
SD-D60LD 24VDC ■ <60W 118*100*60
SD-D120LD 24VDC ■ <120W 118*100*60
SD-D200ND 48VDC ■ <200W 118*100*60
SD-D60L 24VDC <60W 118*100*60
SD-D120L 24VDC <120W 118*100*60
SD-D200N 48VDC <200W 118*100*60
SD-D60HRD 220VAC ■ ■ 60W 117*100*60
SD-D120HRD 220VAC ■ ■ 120W 117*100*60
SD-D200HRD 220VAC ■ ■ 200W 117*100*60
SH Brushless
dc motor
controller
SH-D08 24/48VDC <200W 115.5*67*28